3. Schonseer Johannislauf am 21.06.1997

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Manner / 9200m

Platz

Zeit (brutto)
00:27:34
00:27:45
00:28:13
00:28:26
00:28:41
00:28:49
00:29:43
00:30:08
00:31:17
00:31:23
00:31:27
00:31:52
00:36:38

StartNr.
372
373
365
374
443
375
361
362
371
447
390
389
467

Name

HOosl, Tobias
Kléckner, Martin
Schonberger, Christian
Malzer, Joachim
Ruckerl, Christian
Schraml, Christian
Reindl, Markus
Steiner, Thomas
Arnold, Walter
Gerber, Thomas
Winkler, Christoph
Winkler, Armin
Forster, Mario

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Senioren M30 / 9200m

Platz
1

oO~NO O~ WN

9

10
11
12
13

Zeit (brutto)
00:28:59
00:29:48
00:30:09
00:30:25
00:32:04
00:32:27
00:33:02
00:33:50
00:34:13
00:34:21
00:35:14
00:37:15
00:43:37

StartNr.
385
452
460
394
388
448
392
450
368
433
449
451
425

Name

Trager, Bernhard
SuR, Michael

Knott, Michael

Pilz, Martin
Kretschmer, Alfred
Kick, Georg
Pilhofer, Alfred
Romisch, Andy
Schmalzbauer, Martin
Kraus, Georg
Laubner, Karl-Heinz
Sperl, Christian
Oermann, Ralf

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Senioren M35 / 9200m

Platz
1

o~NO OB~ WDN

Zeit (brutto)
00:28:37
00:28:44
00:30:24
00:32:40
00:33:04
00:33:44
00:37:08
00:37:31

StartNr.
435
387
434
366
426
453
441
428

Name

Pretzl, Franz
Schenk, Rudi
Held, Anton
Dirmeier, Peter
Schindler, Jo
Jankowiak, Franz
Hirn, Georg
Wanke, Norbert

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Senioren M40 / 9200m

Platz
1

oO~NO O~ WN

9

10
11
12

Zeit (brutto)
00:29:54
00:30:48
00:31:07
00:31:12
00:31:25
00:32:29
00:32:31
00:34:45
00:35:28
00:35:31
00:35:36
00:36:55

StartNr.
437
465
455
436
363
386
369
457
454
370
383
456

Name

Horn, Peter
Schober, Eduard
Lobinger, Robert
Hauer, Rainer
Pangerl, Konrad
Bindl, Josef

Auer, Johann
Schachtner, Josef
Kerscher, Gerhard
Jeziorowski, Joachim
Pusch, Werner
Luber, Gerhard

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Senioren M45 / 9200m

Platz
1

o0 WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:29:02
00:31:43
00:32:43
00:33:16
00:34:00
00:35:33

StartNr.
438
364
367
439
458
381

Name

Kralovec, Jiri
Hocherl, Siegmund
Graf, Wolfgang
Huber, Gerhard
Kasbauer, Franz
Gerber, Reinhold

Jahrgang
1977
1977
1972
1974
1968
1977
1968
1972
1976
1970
1970
1970
1974

Jahrgang
1964
1964
1963
1967
1964
1963
1964
1966
1966
1963
1965
1967
1963

Jahrgang
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1960
1959
1959

Jahrgang
1957
1955
1955
1957
1954
1957
1956
1955
1955
1957
1954
1955

Jahrgang
1951
1950
1952
1949
1950
1952

Geschl.
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Verein

Bundeswehr
Bundeswehr

DJK Gleiritsch
Bundeswehr

TV Waldmiinchen
Bundeswehr

SGS Amberg

TV Bechtsrieth
Bundeswehr

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TV FloRR

TV FloR
Skivereinigung Amberg

Verein

TV FloR

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV Stadlern

LAG Schwandorf
Wintersportverein Schénsee
TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV DETAG Wernberg
DJK Lauftreff Ensdorf

TuS Schnaittenbach

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV DETAG Wernberg
LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

LAG Schwandorf

WSV Schoénsee

LAG Schwandorf

DJK Gleiritsch

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV DETAG Wernberg
BGS Waidhaus

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

Wintersportverein Schénsee
TB Weiden

TSV DETAG Wernberg
Wintersportverein Schénsee
DJK Beucherling

DJK Beucherling

DJK Lauftreff Ensdorf

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV DETAG Wernberg

DJK Lauftreff Ensdorf

DJK SB Regensburg

TSV DETAG Wernberg

Verein

Wintersportverein Schénsee
DJK Beucherling

Lauftreff Hainsacker
Lauftreff Teublitz

TSV DETAG Wernberg

SV Parkstein
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3. Schonseer Johannislauf am 21.06.1997

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Senioren M45 / 9200m

Platz
7
8

Name Jahrgang Geschl.
Winklbauer, Hans 1948 m
Billert, Alfons 1949 m

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Senioren M50 / 9200m

Platz
1
2
3

Name Jahrgang Geschl.
Reichl, Vitus 1944 m
Feldmeier, Karl 1947 m
Schneider, Helmut 1945 m

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Senioren M55 / 9200m

Platz
1
2

Name Jahrgang Geschl.
Huckmann, Gerhard 1942 m
Schirmer, Hans Martin 1939 m

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Senioren M60 / 9200m

Platz
1
2

Name Jahrgang Geschl.
Simeth, Erhard 1936 m
Rosenberger, Willi 1937 m

Nr. 3 - Manner - 8.800 m - Senioren M70 / 9200m

Platz
1

Name Jahrgang Geschl.
Leitinger, Walter 1926 m

Verein
DJK SB Regensburg

Rad- & Tri-Team Regenstauf

Verein
SSV Paulsdorf

LLC Marathon Regensburg

TV Waldmiinchen

Verein
TV Waldmiinchen

TSV DETAG Wernberg

Verein
SV Amberg
Skigymn. Trank.

Verein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
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